
SUMNER COUNTY 
DOCKET

Administrative Judge: Mark Aaron
 Sumner County Assessor's Office - 355 N Belvedere Drive Gallatin Tn 37066

TIME APPELLANT REPRESENTATIVE PROPERTY ID/APPEAL NO REMARKS NOTES

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

119372

119397

119399

127807

111401

127806

127805

111398

159B B 01500 000

126I A 02500 000

145    06801 000

145    06801 000

159B B 01500 000

126I A 02500 000

159B B 01500 000

145    06801 000

ANDREA MCKINNON

ANDREA MCKINNON

ANDREA MCKINNON

ANDREA MCKINNON

ANDREA MCKINNON

ANDREA MCKINNON

ANDREA MCKINNON

ANDREA MCKINNON

August 3-4, 2020

2018

2018

2018

2019

2017

2019

2019

2017

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

WAL MART REAL ESTATE

WAL MART REAL ESTATE

SAMS REAL ESTATE BUSINESS

SAMS REAL ESTATE BUSINESS

WAL MART REAL ESTATE

WAL MART REAL ESTATE

WAL MART REAL ESTATE

SAMS REAL ESTATE BUSINESS
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Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

112103

127165

112102

123632

124098

123986

126341

123562

127474

097    00400 000

803441       000

144    11000P001

126O D 00200 000

159J A 01912 000

159A K 00200 000

159A K 00104 000

097    00400 000

170N A 03800 000

Paul Moser

KYLE CHRISMAN

KYLE CHRISMAN

TRAVIS B. MAULDIN

D. CAMERON A. MOORE

CHARLES DUGGAN

M DAVIS GRAVELY

HALLMARK BELLMONT LODGE WH LLC

CHMIELEWSKI KARL A

August 5, 2020

2017

2019

2017

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

09:00 AM

09:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

01:00 PM

01:30 PM

02:00 PM

BELMONT LODGE LTD

HENDERSONVILLE HOSPITAL #34296

HENDERSONVILLE HOSPITAL

OVERLOOK APARTMENTS LP

MAPLE ROW PARTNERS LLC

NATIONAL HEALTH INVESTORS

HENDERSONVILLE GLEN OAK LLC DBA 
CVS 3293

HALLMARK BELLMONT LODGE WH LLC

CHMIELEWSKI KARL A
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Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

127163

127162

127161

127164

144    11000 000

144    11000 001

144    11002 000

039    04704 000

DONNIE OSBORNE

DONNIE OSBORNE

DONNIE OSBORNE

DONNIE OSBORNE

August 6, 2020

2019

2019

2019

2019

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

HENDERSONVILLE HOSP CORP

HENDERSONVILLE HOSP CORP

HENDERSONVILLE HOSP CORP

HENDERSONVILLE HOSP CORP
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